21

31

Veltas puntuables (75%)

10

11

SUB16 MASCULINO

Jugador
[Martin Saguicoray Pozuelo
[avier Mercado Prraga
[sorge Martin Sampedro
(Gonzalo Cuellar Gago

Pedro Garcia Armenteros
Iiigo Aguirre Garay

Diego De Los Rios Salmeron
Leandro lzquierdo Covefias
[Alex Cuadrado Lopez

Pablo Lépez Bernardo.
Eduardo Ruiperez Mendoza
Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa
[Mateo Hidalgo Elizalde.
|Alvaro Rogado Tobio
lgnacio Laulhe Martinez
[Andoni Alfaro Ondinas
Eduardo Villarejo Zavala
Iiigo de Anta Gaullart

Jaime Romeral Rossi
[Maxton Vidano

(Carlos Marin Retamal

Pablo salto Pelaez

Adrian Guinea Hernandez
Marco fturriza Gutierrez
lgnacio Cuellar Gago
Fernando Hernandez Mufioz
Santiago Garcia Ferandez
Santiago Cano Fernandez
Luis Castellanos Martin
Fernando Sanchez Merchan
ltorge De Asis Rojas Tames
Biagio Puche Cascant
Fernando Gl Echarri

Alvaro Vega De Seoane Blas
Victor Venegas Lillo

Carlos Gonzalez Bueno.
lgnacio Wenceslao Sevilano Cuevas
Alonso Gutierrez Manresa
Martin Lafarga Martinez
[Marcos Martel Garrido
Pablo Cabezudo Gonzalez
|Alejandro Jose Moreno Mena
Gonzalo Rincon Roman

[suan Amil Garrigues.

[forge Lopez De Novales Guerrero
[sesus Roos Bricefio.

(Carlos Cuadros Centenera
Daniel Martin Palomo.

lex Barra Morris

[Avaro Corral Sanchez
[Alejandro De Rafael Villar
Antonio Alonso Bretones.
[avier Fernandez Mateos
Alvaro Ruiz Lopez

lorge Revenga Bengoechea
lgnacio Uriel Adrada

|Alvaro Garcia-Conde Hillman
Miguel simenez Martinez
[orge Lis Pintado,

Luis Castrillo Bonilla

Nicolas Catalan Ingunza
Cosme Lavin Delgado

[Roque Lavin Delgado.

Miguel Martin Caballero
Nicolas Martinez Alfaro
lime Perez-Caballer Baeza
[Afonso Toledo Delgado.

Ivan Castrillo Antolin

Aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo

Puntuable
Nacional
2

4500
2500

3000

14,50
3500

1450

Miguel Angel
Jiménez

1200
15,00
350

7,50
1200

750
750

100
100
100

Torneo
am

1500

1200
2,00

050
050

150
750

Espafia Subls
Masculino

60,00
45,00

35,00

3250
45,00
3250

15,00
2500

1300

€l Robledal

22/04

1000
500

500
300

100
100

€l Robledal

9,00
250
2000
250
15,00
550
100
133

1,33
1,33

100
550

Espafia Sub16
Masculino

12,00
12,00
1000

12,00

onato
Madrid Absoluto

45,00
6000

3500

35,00
1200
5,00

3000

1000
25,00
11,00
13,00
1300

6000

9,00
15,00

Copa Princ

Asturias

06/07

14,00
11,00
1250

Pbie Sub6 Golf

3000
60,00

14,00
4000

1500

1300

2500

1000

1,50
1,50

400
650
14,00
11,00
2000
100
400
14,00

500
100
5,00
650

400
100

Copa Allanza

6000
1250
45,00
3500
15,00
3000
650
2500
650
1250
650
1000
250

1250

1250

250
5,00

24/09

550
1000
1050

800
1600
200
7,00

9,00
400

16,00
550

1050

15,00

1200
500

2000
1000

1200

650
350

067
067

133
133

1,00
067

La Dehesa

14,00

950
950

650

950
4,00

14,00

1,00
2000

133
133

Campeonato de
Espaiia Sub18

Campeonato de
Espaia Sub16

Copa Princesa
Asturias

57800
343,50
321,00
32350
277,00
22650
174,36
161,50
148,00
12183
10950
2033
89,83
79,50
60,00
56,00
46,50
1,00
3950
3550
26,00
2350
20,00
17,50
1600
1800
1350
13,00
15
1,5
1083
1050
1000
950
950
950
9,00
800
800
500
400
350
316
250

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
067
050
050

75% + Bonus +
Final de Rani

57800
338,50
321,00
321,00
277,00
22650
17350
161,50
148,00
12183
10950
9033
89,83
79,50
60,00
56,00
4650
41,00
3950
3550
26,00
2350
20,00
17,50
1600
1400
1350
13,00
1,50
11,50
1083
1050
10,00
950
950
950
9,00
8,00
800
500
400
350
316
250

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
067
050
050

Jugador

Martin Saquicoray Pozuelo

savier Mercado Parraga
orge Martin Sampedro.
(Gonzalo Cuellar Gago

Pedro Garcia Armenteros
Ifigo Aguire Garay.

Diego De Los Rios Salmerén
Leandro lzquierdo Coveras.
Alex Cuadrado Lépez

Pablo Lopez Bernardo
Eduardo Ruiperez Mendoza
Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa
Mateo Hidalgo Elizalde.
Alvaro Rogado Tobio

Ignacio Laulhe Martinez
Andoni Alfaro Ondinas
Eduardo Villarejo Zavala
Ifigo de Anta Gaullart

Jaime Romeral Rossi
Maxton Vidano

Carlos Marin Retamal

Pablo Salto Pelaez

 Adrian Guinea Hernandez
Marco lturriza Gutierrez
Ignacio Cuellar Gago.
Fernando Hernandez Mufioz
santiago Garcia Fernandez
Santiago Cano Fernandez
Luis Castellanos Martin
Fernando Sanchez Merchan
Jorge De Asis Rojas Tames
Biagio Puche Cascant
Fernando Gil Echar

Alvaro Vega De Seoane Blas.
Victor Venegas Lillo

Carlos Gonzalez Bueno
Ignacio Wenceslao Sevillano Cuevas
 Alonso Gutierrez Manresa
Martin Lafarga Martinez
Marcos Martel Garrido.
Pablo Cabezudo Gonzalez
Alejandro Jose Moreno Mena.
Gonzalo Rincon Roman

uan Amil Garrigues

Jorge Lopez De Novales Guerrero
esus Roos Bricefio

(Carlos Cuadros Centenera
Daniel Martin Palomo.

Alex Barra Morris

Alvaro Corral Sanchez
Alejandro De Rafael Vilar
Antonio Alonso Bretones
Javier Fernandez Mateos.
Alvaro Ruiz Lopez

Lorge Revenga Bengoechea
Ignacio Uriel Adrada

Alvaro Garcia-Conde Hillman
Miguel imenez Martinez
Jorge Lis Pintado

Luis Castrillo Bonilla

Nicolas Catalan Ingunza
Cosme Lavin Delgado

Roque Lavin Delgado.

Miguel Martin Caballero
Nicolas Martinez Alfaro.
Jaime Perez-Caballer Bacza
Alfonso Toledo Delgado

van Castrillo Antolin

 aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo




